L RECEIVED
PERMIT NUMBER: B < (OO0 4 DATE ACCEPTED: FEB 05 202

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT APPLIG—RF’I?N& PERMITS

IVISION
HOWARD COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONS, LICENSES, AND PERMITS

3430 COURT HOUSE DRIVE, ELLICOTT CITY, MD 21043 - PHONE: (410) 313-2455 OPTION #4
www.howardcountymd.gov

BUILDING SITE ADDRESS REQUIRED

StreetAddress: 3 4 290 2t LYasr CalinT Unit:

G o o M LA AIDS ’ LState: MD ZipCade: 2777
Subdivision/Village/Complex Name: SDP/WP/BA #:

Lot: Grading Permit #:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK  REQUIRED

Existing Use: <7 /¢, 2 Famiry REs (nepic s | Proposed Use: orcinenice wirs p-:aw AEARTmer<| Estimated Cost: $ 175, GG O
Trade Work to Be Completed (Separate Permits Required). B Mechanical (HVACR) & Electrical B Plumbing O None

ADDIT IO AE ApE - STORY ACLESSGRY APARTMENT jSop PARENTS QrCdPATION , ON Fill

LINEIn ISHED BASEMENT ALCESSIOUE SILY 70 THE PRIMARY DDUIELLING .

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION  REQUIRED

Owner(s) Name(s) (As it appears on tax records): JAL et i ErrrdINER g;JEFQJMA&/C DL HERTY Primary Residence: X Yes O No
Owner's Street Address: 12452 2.0 Ly ans COcir T ' '
City: sficeeaun LState: 1D | Zip Code: 20777

Phone: 3¢ i- 498~ 2039
APPLICANT NAME REQUIRED - INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNS THIS APPLICATION

Business Name: [2oasac Jd,_/,;;'ro,) ;}:}fsoc.,, ArcHITECTS Contact Name: /<oasach \/QHIUST‘C)N’
Street Address: ;i 407 Rarcey FreLd Way

City: PIARR 1OTTSV 16L& W State: #7D ] Zip Code: 2 ,‘/c34
Phone: 41O ~442~ 3¢6"7 Email: Fon @ Fiarchitect. cOm
CONTRACTOR INFORMATION  REQUIRED
Business Name: pemovatioss :5"/—/<>ma Impre/EmENTS BY RoBERT Ir LIC

Email: jasan,dxepridec @ amail com

Licensee’s Name: o perr 77 caramei .4 J License #: ;34245

Street Address: 6 $6D REECHW DD DRIVE

City: C DLt | state: 72> | Zipcode: 27346
Phone: .2 & T7- D294 - 2/08 Email: Fobert @ SformsgrauP. com
ARCHITECT/ENGINEER INFORMATION INDIVIDUAL WHO SIGNED PLANS, IF APPLICABLE

Business Name: Sr,qmg Name:

Street Address:

City: State: 1 Zip Code:

Phone:
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS REQUIRED

Primary Structure: B SF Dwelling I SF Townhouse DO SF Duplex 0O Mobile Home O Multi-Family Dwelling (MF*) Condo: O Yes & No
Utilities: & Electric 0O Gas TWater Supply: O Public Bl Private (Well) Sewage Disposal: O Public EL Private (Septic)
Heating System: B Electric O Natural Gas 0O Propane O Other: Roadside Tree Project: BX. No O Yes: #

Sprinkler System: O NFPA 13 DO NFPA13R DO NFPA13D B None K[ No
ADDITIONAL RESIDENTIAL INFORMATION (PLEASE SELECT/COMPLETE ALL THAT APPLY)
Model Name & Options:

Fire Alarm System: [ Yes O Voice Evac

# of Bedrooms {SF): | # of efficiency units (MF*): | # of 1 BR (MF¥): | # of 2 BR (MF¥): | # of 3 BR (MF¥):

# Rooms: , # Full Baths: # Half Baths: l # Fireplaces:
Garage/Carport Info: [0 Attached Garage O Detached Garage O Integral Garage [0 Carport DO None
Basement/Foundation Info: O Slab on Grade 0O Post & Pier O Unfinished Basement O Finished Basement: O Full or O Partial

1%t FI Width: | 1% Fl Depth: | 2 P width: 27 Ff Depth: Bsmt Width: | Bsmt Depth:
Energy Method: O Prescriptive O Performance O UA Alternative [ ERI sq ft | Occupiable Area:

AGREEMENT/ DISCALIMER REQUIRED
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE 1S AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; {4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN
THIS APPLICATION; {S) THAT HE/SHE NTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND POSTING NOTICES.

P A

APPLICANT'S ORIGINAL smﬁmua?]

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY CHECKS PAYABLE TO: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY

AGENCIES REQUIRED/APPROVALS:

.
ﬁPR - p’ DPZ ,z( DED ;/ Healtm_Di’\L\C/Q/ O SHA O cIb

SUBMITTAL FEES: J' 75.00 PavMENT: SUNDONE  SUBMETTED ACCEPTED BY: Mfw

Gross Area: sq ft

O/ 302821

DATE SIGNED

T:\\Operations\UpdatedForms\ResidentialBuildingPermitApp01.28.2020







Office of the Health Officer

8930 Stanford Drive, MD 21045

Main: 410-313-6300 | Fax: 410-313-6303

Howard County
Health Department TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

DATE: April 8, 2021

TO: Ronald Johnston
Via E-mail: ron@rjarchitect.com

RE: Building Permit # B21000468
13422 Rich Lynn Court
Highland, MD 20777

Mr. Johnston,

I have received and reviewed your building and based on your proposal your septic system
must be upgraded to extend the trenches. And your 1500-gallon tank must be upgraded to a
2000-gallon tank to support the number of bedrooms proposed. Currently, your septic system
supports 4 bedrooms and your proposal suggests that the number of bedrooms will possibly
increase to 7 bedrooms or rooms that can be turned into bedrooms.

A revised OSDS plan must be submitted by your engineer. After approval of your Onsite
Sewage Disposal System plan your septic system must be upgraded before the release of the
building permit.

Your building permit will be placed “on hold” until all Health Department requirements are
met. If you have any questions or correspondence, | can be reached at the above address or by
telephone at (410) 313-2775.

Respectfully,

Dena Bernard

Dana Bernard, REHS/RS
Environmental Specialist Il
Well and Septic Program
Phone (410) 313-2775
E-mail: 468
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Like Clockwork?®
CASE #: 15683-14-00252

Linda Kangrga
5575 Sterrett PL
Columbia, MD 21044
Office: 410-730-6100

Mobile: 410-262-2254
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Lors AL+ J—— DULEY
SECTION THREE X e s O and
JOCELYN ACRES o = memr ﬂ\ Associates, Inc. m

PLAT NO. 5585 ::25 -z g;::":m” i Senving D.C. and MD.

HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND COLOR KEY: 14604 Elm Street, Upper Marlboro, MD 20772

SCALE: 1*=100' DATE. 52-14 (RED)

) - RECORD (RFORMA TN
DORAWN BY: CP

BPROVEMENTS
FILE # 141863-672 CEREEN) ~ ESUTS & RESIRCTION UNES

Phone: 301-888-1111
Phone: 1-888-88-DULEY

sy

Fax: 301-888-1114
Fax: 1-888-55-DULEY

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

1 HERERY STATE JHAT I mswmmam OUER? THE PREPARATION OF THIS DRAKING
AND THE SURVEY WORK REFLECTED

FINANGING OR REFINANOIVG.  THIS PLA
A CONSUNER OMLY INSOFAR AS IT IS REQUIRED 8Y A LENDER QR & TITLE
CWMY OR /TS5 AGENTS Wi LANED
Wm

o
TVE LEVEL OF ACCURACY FOR THS DRABRING IS 172, MDE?!EWTNS
FURMISHED TO MDM’BYMGWANY SAD PROPERTY SUBECY TO ALL NO
RESIRICTIONS AND EASEMENTS OF BLULDING RES)

TRICTION LINES AND EASENMENTS MAY
NOT B SHOWN ON THIS SURVEY. wmsmw THE SURVEYOR'S OPINION APPEAR 10

EWASTZEG’WEPAWMWYEVW mmrmrwra:mm &
7S ENCROACHMENTS MaY EXIST, A BOL
[XACTLWWO’WRUM

THE

DULEY & ASSOC.

WILL GIVE YOU A 100%
FULL CREDIT TO
UPGRADE THIS
SURVEYTO A
"BOUNDARY/STAKE"
SURVEY FOR ONE
YEAR FROM THE DATE
OF THIS SURVEY.

{EATLUDING D.C. & BALT. CITY) l
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508 1OSTS SHALL BE DOUBLED UNDER PARALLEL WALLS THAT EXLEED.
DNE-THIRD THE JOIST LENGTH. J0ISTS SHALL

%ﬁ\ PROPOSED ADDITION !_
T 1

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION NOTES

2018 IECC ENERGY CODE COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENTS

STORM’S CONSTRUCTION

+443-430-4445

»410-442-3667

RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP

11407 BARLEY FIELD WAY
MARRIOTTSVILLE, MD 21104

101 THE BUILDER SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE AND IABLE FOR FULL COMPLIANCE 201 ALL MASDNRY WORK SHALL CONFORM THE THE APPLICASLE BATH TUS, CERAMIC OR MARLE TILE, POTENTIAL ! ECURE AL PERMITS. CONFORM TO
WITH ALL APPLICABLE BUNDING CODES, GROINANCES, REGULATIONS AND. D N lowTs AL BE
AMENDMENTS, ANDALL RSO, WHETHER " : -, 5 o — COMPUANGE CERTIHCATE A PERMANENT CERTIFCATE APPROVED 8¢ THE LOGAL URDICTION DESCNIEWG THE RVALUES, 5 ACTORS, ATD SHGC OFTHE BULOIS
DR NOT SUCH COES AND REQUIREMENTS ARE EXPLICITLY DOCUMENTED W HOTEHED O DRLED Ex T B oSDLE PRI TG, o COMPONENTS AND BONDING AR LEAKAGE TEST RESULTS SHALL 66 APFXED TOTHE ELECTACAL
THesE WITH 402 BRiCH Have TiEs AT CONNECTION WITH THE WORK. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL TAKE ALL |APPROVED BY THE LOCAL KJRISDICTION, PER IECC R401.3 {IRC N4103.14).
OF THE LOCAL BUILDING DFFICALIF THE INTERPREJATION OF THg LocAL MINIMUM 16" 0. WEEP HOLES AT 20 6o - REASONABLE PHECALTIONS AND PROVIDE ALL AEASONABLE PROTECTION T0 ECE 07,15 URE 1102 L ORTHE SLATED
, ' THE O.C. AT BASE FLASHING AN CAVHTY INTERUPTIONS. MINIMUM 2- 2X10 UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTE(D ON DRAWINGS, BUT SHALL PREVINT DAMAGE, NIURY OR LOSS TO: ALL EMPLOTEES ON THE WORK AND | U-FACTOR AND SHGC BEQ. WD
SHALIPPLE st OF HESE ININO EVENT 6 €55 THAN SPECIHED I 2078 1AL TABLE Reda 7 OR OTER AL GTHER PERSONS WHO MAY B AFFECTED THERESY, oz (mc 102 5.
;
e o e o e 5.0 METALS AepUcaBE O B WA ConTRGrs ChCHERTING ¥ COLING YT AL FAVE AT 45T O THERTOSTAT TERECCRIGS L [RCWTG3 ] TGS CONTRGING
THEAMOSTAT 5118 N103
551 LMD ARGIOR BT AL ROVOED T MMM 501 s S v s i 2 s oo e STAT PR (¢ R403.LLQRCNILOR.L 1)
102 IN THE EVENT OF A PLANS AND1Z' FROM PLATE. PIEVE ) SHALL HAVE A PROJECTING NOSING OF MINIMUM X*, MAXIMUM 1X", HEAT HE SHALL THAT, EXCEPT PREVENT
‘OR SPECIFICATIONS AND THE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS, THE STRUCTURAL QU TION OF ST T0 ACH UNLESS TREAD DEPTH (S 11" DR GREATER, STAIR RISERS SHALL HAVE A 4. YHE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROPES ERMINATE DR OTHERWISE HEAT HEAT | THE HEAT THE HEATING 12 GRCN1303.12}
DRARINGS SHHL TAKE PRECEDENCE. UIVALENS CAPCTY MAX BE SUBSTILLED FOR ANCHOR ROITS. MAXIMUM HEGHT OF 74, MOOIFY EXSTING UTILITES, INCLLDING, UMITED TO, MECHANICAL, TS T
ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING INSTALLATIONS, AS MAY BE REGUIREOD. DUCT SEALING UCTS, AIR HA M160141. KT
103 bEsicN LoAos: 502 AL WETALANCHORS,FASTENERS, HANGERS TG, SHALLBF GAANGED. 1 [ i TS P EC a3 (B WIS
i b vEion,
o L loap sy FAMS SHALL CONSORM 10 ASTH A THE SLOPED PLANE CONNECTING TH NOSINGS OF TH ASSOCIATED 5. on I HANDLERS ANE LOCATED ENTHELY WITHI THE BLILOING THERNIAL ENVELOPE
qoor o " v LSTEEL CHANNELS, Leasy T "WE conTarcTa o T ~ar oon FYYTTEE]
SLEEPING ROOMS S w et I o STOCK AL CONFORM FuGHT RISERS AND SHAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ADEQUACY OF EXISTING STRUCTURE TO RECEWE oR pLENUMS
pradsiss o OVER THAT FUGHT, UNLESS GTHERWISE NOTEDIN THESE PLANS STAR New CORETRUCTION, e . = T
plbition ot - 503 ADUSTARLE STEELCOLUMNS SHALL GE MMM 1 GAuKGE ASTMASTS  PAN0 or e o LS SHAL . n e, cEanouTs NSULATION et PROTECTED FROM NECC RIS 41
O BETTER, ANO SHALL MEET. - - D AL THAT {RCN1103.4.1)
pecxs o o cAmaTY. STERL NEORM Bt pivo BETWEEN 4° AND 6 il |
moRaMCONES %0 1 5 Rao caoss sed joha READY ACCESS MAY BE REQUIRED, m oG TOR o T
X SEA P SeREW AN SALL B ERCRSE I £ ONCRETE OR e  CIRCULATING PUMP WHEN THE SYSTEM IS HOT 184 USE PER (ECC R403.5.1 IRC N1103.5.1)
) E L
TACK WEL OED AFTER INSTALLATION. CONDITIONS WAS PERFORMED. CONTRACTOR SHALL HELD-VERIFY ALL MECHANICAL VENTILATION § ORC
201 MTE WORK (S HOT ADDRESSED IN THESE DDCLMENTS. 2000 PSF SOIL ||\||\‘|NAO ._-Imz—s>_| AND —So_w._-czm ZONDITIONS N1103.6) TABLE R403 6.1 (IRC TABLE W1103.6.3).
BEARING CAPALITY ASSUMLED. 6.0 WOOD PROTECTION NOTIFY EQUIPMENT SZING SHALL ACCA MANUAL
6.0 WOOD PROTECTION AACHITECT AND OWNER BEFORE PAOCEEOING Wik THE WOR, AND SHALL AT
or S PLAE a TOL RS NG eaLSHALBE o ' oo
COMCRETE DAL L o e Al eatenion s pestes 7
TREATED T MEET AWP) SIANDARDS. CONFORA T RCC ST
3.0 CONCRETE/FOUNDATIONS 7.02 PROVIDE APPROVED CORROSION-RESISTIVE FLASHING AT THE DWELLNG UNITS
3.01 602 OF ALL LUMBER SHALL NOT EXCEED 19%. OVER 3
CONCHETE SHALLCONFORM Y0 A1 3184 AND AC 320 GUIDE 603 WoaD oEams, oS e TOWODD AN COMSTRUCTION; 800 0 WAL ANOROGH TO THE OUTOOOR TEMPERATURE 5 ABOVE AF PR ECC RAGSS (RC NA1033)
[e RETE. S-P-F #1/52 OR EQUAL URLESS GTHERWISE NOTEO. i d
ASHIN-PLACE COMCRETE CONSTRUCTION. AT ALL WALL OPENINGS; AT ALL CAVITY INTERRUPTIONS AT MASONRY HAVE THE HEATER THAT ALOWS
.02 ECIFIED 2% E.04 VL MEMBERS SHALL BE 1-3/4" WADE, DEPTH PER PLANS, GANGED PER TOPREVENT WATER AFFECTING THE THERMOSTAT 0.1 (IRC N1103. 10, HoT
2.0 MMM SPECIFED COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH 828 DAYS e VENEEH; D AL GTHER 0T o ey "
LQCATION OF SONCRETE Eelesy PROPLRTIS: e 600 P F o 750 P F I 2510 Pl P85 P51 preser 403,102 (RCNL03.10.) RovDED 2
'BASENENT WALLS AND FOUNDATIONS NOT 2500 2,000,000 P, 7.03 PROVIDE INSTALL PER |COVER PER IECC R403.10.3 {IRC N1103.16.3).
EAPOSED TOWEATHER s S SRR EIASY TaRc N
sos pst o sat0 pen pLanS, wirk )
CASEMENT SLABS AND TEIOR SLAS 2500 rsorst e Forc UGHT SYSTEMS PERIECE AA411 IRCN110A 1]
onGhAxE Pt £z 0000071 7,00 PROVIOE SOFFIT VENTS AND RGE VENTS A5 SHOWN ON THE
'BASEMENT WALLS, EXTERIOR FOUNTATION 3000 'DRAWINGS, AND SUEPLEMENTRAL ROOF VENTS H/AS REQUIRED 1@

WALLS AND OTHER WORK DXPOSED O WEATHER
ORVEWAYS, CLABS, WALKS, PATIOS, PORCHES, 3500
STEPS/STAIRS AND URHEATED GARAGE SLAES

EXPOSED TO WEATHER

5.0 PREFABRICATED FLOOR JOISTS OR FLOOR TRUSSES SHALL BE DESIGNED
TO CARRY ALL IMPOSED LIVE AND DEAD LOADS WTH THE LIVE LOAD
il
1QISTS TO BE DESIGNEQ/VERIFIED Y MFR TYPICAL THROUGHOUT. THE
HALL PROVIDE ALL HEAR PANEL

303 FOUNDATION WALLS SHALL

THE

CONFORM 10 2018 IRC” 1234,

'DRAWINGS SPECIFIC TO THE SITE $OIL AND GRADE CONDITIONS.

\ND ERECT
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER REGISTERED W THE STATE WHERE THE $08 15 TO BE
BuiT.

507 &€
'ACCORDANCE WITH TP} RECOMMENDATIONS T0 CARAY ALL IMPOSED LIVE
AND DEAD LOADS. THE MANUFACTURER SKALL SUPPLY ALL REQUIRED
HANGERS, HOLD-DIWN STRIPS, SHEAR PANELS AND QTHER REQUIRED
'COMPONENTS. TME MANUFACTURER SHALL ALSO PHOVIDE ALL DRAWINGS.

REQUIRED BY A PROFESSIDNAL EWGINEER REGISTERED IN THE STATE WHERE.
THE JOB 5 TO B2 BULT

PROECTE INSTALL PLASTIC OR
TRUS/RAFTER BAY TO MAINTAIN FAEE AIR FLOW. ALL REVERSE GABLES
SHALL BE OPEN TO MAIN ADOF ATTKC TO ALLOW FREE AIR FLOW.

[THE MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR

SYSTEMS, ANO/OA SIZING NEW HVAC UNITS IN FULL COMPLIANCE
[waTh 2018 IRe M1401.3

THE BUILDING SHALL ALSO CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING PRESCRIPTIVE REQUIREMENTS:

™ 10
R402.13 IRC 91102.1.2 & N1101.1.3), EQUIVALENT U-HACTORS MAY

Ra0214

(RCN1102.1.).

[ 24ACN1022).

componEnT [accuaren vaing
[cemarmoor R-43 [COMPRESSED QVER WAL TOP PLATE AT EAVES) OR
-38 (UNCOMPRESSED OVER WALL TOP PLATE AT EAVES)
WaLLs [7-20 CAVITY OR K-13 CAVITY PLUS R-5 CONTINUOUS
[BASEMENT WALLS [R-10 CONTINOUS OR R-13 CAVITY.
sun 10, 2-0EPTH
CRAWL SPACE WALLS 4-10 CONTINUDUS OR R-13 CRVITY.
FLOORS OVER UNCONDITIONED SPACE |15
U TSN ATTICS
-6 FOR ALL OTHER DUCTS.
[HOT WATER PIPES [R-3 UNLESS OTHERWISE ALLOWED BY (ECC A403.5.3 (RC N1103.5.3)
[renesTRanion [U-FACTOR = 0,37 MAX; SHGC = 0,80 MAX
soruGHTS [UFACTOR = 0,55 MAX; SHGC = 0.80 MAX
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RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP

1147 BARLEY FIELD WAY
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Exaioue e pErens. e e vevT e

PROPOSED ADDITION

Proposed Right Elevation Pivicon as RS

ECALE: 3/16" + I"0" PASTENED 1O EXISTING

T T T1 \

* GYP BO TYP:

Tomuad EACH koW STLD  MIN A48 Wtk U/
T O Bookhe Sarhes 56 mean y
To mEan
‘FRAME WALL CONSTRUCTION
e KITCHEN S50 BRIEK VORER THE. oves
oo Sovar woummar cn one oRs 3
L - N REaD ovem e 098 H
hl EXIBYING BRICK EXTERIOR STRCTRL SHEATHING
puma s o oo, st s TR ST SRS

———— ISR - ot ko)
e eictetvrioadl - o pot
2l

T T T )..-..-a.-..-....

FLA® TO WEEFS * AL
2% P BLL PLATE 5
NEW S BArt OPTIONAL 4* TP, BD,  ANGASRED T0 FOMDATION
‘BastinG 08T ON RESLIENT HUMNEL  ppm ook OVER S0L 884

o pomai U ecstnic o was

NEW UNFINISHED BASEMENT

~
™~
~
=
o~
©
c
o
=
4
o
=
©
c
o
=
=2
T
e
C
>
o
o
o
-
£
L
4
o
]
~
"

14
|
Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

BxisThia sLas . V7] mevromcrro pvesy one

3
3
z
2
%
PEVSDNS.

EXTEND EXISTING (406UrED) DATE
DRAN STSTEN A5 RESD TO 01-19-2011
FAKTAN WTEGRITT

SHEET 410,

A-2

EXISTING HOUSE

Section A
®CALE V4" s T07 |K © Ns&




il

/mx.««!b DRCK TO lm:!x/

st
FAMILY ROOM

0 ReHan

s
GARAGE

0 meran

ExmTrG
KITCHEN

TO REmAN

ExsTNG

ING ROOM

. : DIN|

To meran

NEw DooR

ExesTG.

LIVING

o Rerant

I
I

oL ExiTNG UNDOU
40 BuaraE DSt R
OPENING 45 REAIRED FOR

../ax,:_zn GANT FLOOR OVER

ExisG
PORCH

0 e BBNCED

Exlsting/Demolition First Floor Plan

BCALE: /4" o D"

DEmOLISH ExISTING:
ROOK BEAR

\mcisTiNG WNDOW To
RERAN TP 60N

| - DEOLSH EETING
BRICK 4T EXTENT
OF KEU OPENKG It
FOUNDATION UaLL
smcw

Wall Key

10 REMAN

EXISTING FouDATION
4 wai 10 BE DEVGLBED

ExiaTG FURRNG WALl
O B DENCLIED.

/mx:iu PECK OvER 10 REMAN:

xisTNG uiDow
70 REMAN

~

EXIBTING FOUNDATION UALL

|erisaian}
= -
|unrrumm]

e

| e e aLass
 pooR To REAN

NEW a4 137 O.C FRAME ¢
BRICK VEMEER wail.

EXIBTING FRAME / SIOMG
wal To REMAN

waw 26 0 67 0.
FRAITE ; BIDDiG WAL

TSI B WAL
To REMAN

HED X4 17X WERE NOTED)
" 0.C. FRarTE WAL

//|I

STORM’S CONSTRUCTION

© 443-430-4445

+ 410-442-3667

RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP

11407 BARLEY FIELD WAY
MARRIOTTSVILLE, MD 21104

S

—

g Em— i

ExisTiNG ELEC
0 KEAN

ExsiG
UNEXCAVATED

! To RGN

DEMGLIH BTG
WAL 48 REQD FOR.
New orENNG

BasTiG
BASEMENT

o REMAN

/OEro I8 ExTIG
CoumN peves Hew
Cotums wave pesk 4|

., [ wrade d

i

W

%l
“

PN Toxeria ve
)
O0

st
Tyt N
——
o e
apets b=
5
L] oemeunes
, Eyiars

Existing/Demolition Foundation Plan

SCALE: 114" x -O"

~
~
~
=}
«
el
c
[=}
=
|4
o
=
v
=
2
e
2
T
ey
=
2
o
o
5
4
£~
9
&
o~
o
N
L]
-

Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

PEVISIONS

o
g

T
01-13-2021

SHEET 10,

A-3

J

@ NS&




Wall Key

EXISTING FANDATION Waki.
7o RErAN

EXISTING FOBDATION
WALl 10 BE DEriCLISHED

BTG FIRRING Wiyl
70 BE PEMOLAED

CRRERER reu e 2 8° o prarte s
BRIGK VENEER WaLL

===

DesthlG FRAME / 6DMG
AL To RERAN

T e
-3

Exatig SRATE Wt

[———==
1o REFtAN

NED T4 (226 NERE NOTED]

s
16" 0.0 FRAME Wall.

lee

EXIBTING HOUSE

a a jal ] [a} a
o o o a &l oo ot e o s Y0 s N
: T s
; T e e
o oo v s ! s
; [ e o v
[ s
— i s i o
| te | aase poono \ TrE e
4 ey
=== 3 —_—
m T =, -1 T _r
b 1 \dom roona e e «
98 O 7 FRON INTO BXiSTING FNON
2 . b i
i v et
g - New ows Lyt
g EXEING FLUSH @ HEL
e o
FINISHED BASEMENT kg i
. y
e E
et ace
B
n
-
T
fom—— . .
SRar 16 REAN ” s
; e sem. e -
B e 3
o rooma 1o
T
NEW UNFINISHED R
! BASEMENT g/
4 ¥ CONG. 5L W e LAl 4 LT :
e :
y =Y GRAVEL, PROVIDE £XPANSION AND [
O - - oo eee i ol 3y
o ENEHED e dovist it S N U SOOON
EXIBTNG ) urksstorace 4. FTG - GEE SEPARATE ~
g Bidee f ey A
UNEXCAVATED | i Ap— i
Someran N i
An- T .
o “ 1=
1w e poce e,
. ey —
< i icae SiEEL PEAT
"DOWE OR KEY 348 2
e semao 200t 10
FlLL 4
E Kl NEW FiL
e

NGTE 4" HABONRY
Lenge ve

FROFOSED ADDITION

!
Proposed Foundation Plan

BCALE: 174" « 10"

_J

A

J

STORM’S CONSTRUCTION

* 443-430-4445

RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP
- 4104423667

11407 BARLEY FIELD WAY
MARRIOTTSVILLE, MD» 2)104

13422 Rich Lynn Court, Highlond, Maryland 20777

Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

PEVISONS

3
£
£l

01-18-2021

SHEET 1o,

A-4

©12021




Wall Key / //

e iz R z
-, e roumparen Q
oo A ——— &
|9
SoTma s s 206 o 0 0, o]
SRR T G, 2
NEW ' MU FOUNDATIEN [
oy ool e
e ot o 2]
Conr, Con. T, W
T et s
BEEER ey S el B
v v
e
2511
o9 |3
SE
[} @] v
- g
vl
e = ﬂ
— 28| 1
——
a— < g H
M Z T
28 s
5% |4
M 7} 8
SH mm
A NE— . \EHWW,uuhs& a< | x2
~ O um
wr
{ 5 | &
ot @ se Zoa | ®
o ot o B
_ o o Py I.A Qv | §
e P g
pre e, L ARE

- =y N
cetra p H NEW B oom
KITCHEN i NEw EDR M
o Reran ; {[Tyeak o
[ Gxe) - e To 3 wanil
FAMILY ROOM .E. g DINING ROOM EETOTES 3
=] : carar 3
a

e i 4 o @ H
| 5

\ oo
A1 BastiG
EXISTING HOUSE orennG
1 nmlb_z// m
Bt
xeTNG LiviNGg
ﬂ GARAGE o REMan
o REnAN
e

£XIETING WDy TO”
REMAR TYP UEN-

BxsTag NBW CONG: FORCH -

e

s ed b OB o LS [pr— e oca p post| 3 B NEW LIVING

[ty RAFTERG/2X4 CJOISTS FOST Cap: wRAR } 2T

g |l
ol
: |
!
P
\G
it
ol 1§
Tt
r
i
!
Bl
7
&
== LT LT

~
~
~
Q
«
kel
<
o
=
T
o
=
g
<
o
r
2
T
£
3
o
[
c
e
<
L
&
IN]
o
<
2]
-

Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

- g
st T ST XE_ ¢
[Pour 10P croRo oF [ ——
lassie 0 Tsss 46 R
REaURED For 4

DATE
C1-19-2021
_A EXIBTING HOUSE PROPOBED ADDITION ) SHEET 110

g =
Proposed First Floor Plan A5

SCALE: /4" « 10" J © 2021




Wall Key

Exist FouNDATION LAl
o Raran [
} D oo
S o pencv s —

EXISTING PURRING Wl L

7 68 CeoLeD [irsnnsn
prfeipgtiere —_

EXI8TING FRAME / BRISK.

VENEER WAL 10 REMAN

~

NEW 244 o 167 O.C. FRAME /
BRICK VENERR WAL

BTG FRAME / BDING
WAL O REMAN

N %6 « 0" O.C.
FRAME + HDING UALL

ESTIG FRAME WALL
0 REFAN

NEU 104 (D6 UHERE NOTED)
-7 0.C. PRAME WAL

EXSTING WNDDW 10
REMAIN TYP WO N

crickET

NEW OVERRAME

o a
2k
_— - -
=== o 2
L\ -
e
. oo |
w.Le.
o R
— 4>
] i
— ExieTnG :
T BEDROOM
- - BEpRoon
OFFICE OFFICE DEMOLIBH EXISTING UNDOW
o R o %| sommpsne
e 3

—

EX§TING ROOF BELOU

EDGE OF ExI6THG
w Roor meou

NEU ROGE BELOW

L

EXISTING HOUSE

NEW ROOF BELOW

_n
Exieting Second Floor Plan

SCALE: V4" s [-0'

STORM’S CONSTRUCTION

4434304445

*410-442-3667

RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP

11407 BARLEY FIELD WAY
MARRIOTTSVILLE, MD 21104

~
N
IN
o
Q
hel
c
o
=
4
o
=
<
(=
°
<
o
T
-
¢
5
o
)
c
S
2
=
L
&
o
N
49
"

Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

PEVISIONS

°
£

TE
@1-19-2021

SHEET 110,

A-6

o




®

U couse. 40" couse

Proposed Firet Floor Bracing Plan

SCALE: /4" = 10"

=) _——

o

6TRAP THIE END 0_“
PANEL TO BAND
BELOW W/ UBF METAIS

OR EQ. BOO* HOLD-DN

48" SINGLE-SIDED GB

BRACED [ BRACING | BRACING
WALL LINE|REQUIRED |PROVIDED
A &MI" GB 80"
36" C8 20"
58" ce e'-o"
52’ €8 80"

BTRAP THIS END OF
FANEL TO BAND
BELOW W/ UsP MSTAIS
OR EGQ. 800* HOLD-DN

48" CoWsR |

48" ce-usP

©

1

STORM’S CONSTRUCTION

« 443-430-2445

+410-442-3667

RONALD JOHNSTON AND
ASSOCIATES, ARCHITECTS | GROUP

11407 BARLEY FIELD WAY
MARRIOTTSVILLE. MD 21104

~
N
N
o
&
]
C
S
>
T
]
=
g
c
ke
e
=y
T
e
£
5
5
o
c
s
3
£~
L2
4
N}
N
<
©

Oxenrider and Dougherty

Residence

PEVISONS

2

ATE

Q1-19-2021

J

=)






